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Price
13.86 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.14% (0.02)

SE0017486897
ATCOB
Duesseldorf
EUR

Industry

Stock

74,730 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

13.905 EUR (150)
14.015 EUR (150)
13.885 EUR
13.905 EUR
13.86 EUR

13.84 EUR

10.67 EUR
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3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=234112427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017486897&ID_NOTATION=311022729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=857816bac9fcb24cc3a0d8f910e91852abe6b147500e93a1da506e1ee20554e2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a3cf8b99b3fdb6bb&time=1723895587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f4e64050e96d43325ce51103924740d947084752fbdde95b347e6742545447c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b27cb730d3a5d803f&time=1723895587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36c9281ed8221709a18783c3026c4da59c27bcc202ae806b41e09997d87b0a9f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21ee0a70734128fb4&time=1723895587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc3f57c9ea90ba09f30539f72a969908c6d7de0aef5e0d56ef709d2dece89778&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f54c2900b4b3064e&time=1723895587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19024f71126f126e85e39ad0d909f83e545a21c843c6c9565d2924285b950703&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c41541e207e25451&time=1723895587&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
13.86 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.14% (0.02)

5Y
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00 L7, WW%MM
06.2022 102022 022023 06.2023 102023 02.2024 06.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.61 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.94 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.36 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.02 EUR (3

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

ISIN SE0017486897
Symbol ATCO B
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 74,730 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.905 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 14.015 EUR (150)
Open 13.885 EUR
High 13.905 EUR
Low 13.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.84 EUR
VWAP 10.67 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +5.93%  +32.63% -
Perf (abs.) +0.78 +3.41 -
Beta 1.29 1.24 1.36
Volatility 25.68 25.03 -
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52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ATLAS COPCO AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
08/15

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:53
08/16

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 13:37
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

Price

13.98 EUR

13.90 EUR

161.30 SEK

13.87 EUR

15.83 EUR (2024/06/12
12.20 EUR (2024/01/17

(
15.83 EUR (2024/06/12
10.16 EUR (2023/08/22

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.00 6
98.00 1,645
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311022729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379692767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72579670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379597819
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/14

2024/
07/22

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

14:16

21:20

08:04

12:31

13:25

159.5390 SEK 0.42

15.075USD  0.01

13.79 EUR 0.00

13.86 EUR 0.00

13.935 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228139658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228139658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386649951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379597818

ATLAS COPCO AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo
R —
Atlas Copco

Contact Details
ATLAS COPCO AB

Sickla Industrivag 3 105 23 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 743 8000

Fax: +46 8 644 9045

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mats Chairman of Managing
Rahmstréom Board

Mats Chairman of Managing
Rahmstréom Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Walker Committee

Andrew Member of Executive

Walker Committee

Cecilia Member of Executive

Sandberg Committee

Cecilia Member of Executive

Sandberg Committee

Geert Follens Member of Executive
Committee

Geert Follens Member of Executive
Committee

Henrik EImin ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Henrik EImin  Member of Executive
Committee

Hakan Osvald Member of Executive
Committee

Hakan Osvald Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Kinnart Member of Executive
Committee

Vagner Rego Member of Executive
Committee

Vagner Rego Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torgny
Straberg

Anna Ohlsson-
Leijon

Benny Larsson
Gordon Riske
Helena Hemstrom
Johan Patrik
Lennart Forssell
Mikael Bergstedt
Peter Ake
Wallenberg
Staffan Bohman

Thomas Nilsson

Tina Donikowski

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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